Competition :

Easts Leisure and Golf

Medley Individual Stableford

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 22 January 2026

Type: Stableford

Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 188

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 Male White M, Blue M

Ran  Name PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

Grade A Winners

A-1 lan Jeffery 0.0 10 40 C/B $50.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

A -2 Brodie Jones 0.0 5 40 $40.00
The Vintage

A -3  Andrew Bonarius 0.0 10 38 C/B $35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

A-4  Bradley Marriott 0.0 7 38 C/B $30.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

A-5 Glenno Shaw 0.0 12 38 $20.00
Future Golf

A-6 Gavin Gillard 0.0 10 37C/B $15.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Grade B Winners

B-1 Andrew Gilligan 0.0 17 39 $50.00
Future Golf

B-2 Steven Walker 0.0 15 38 C/B $40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

B-3 Jim Marston 0.0 17 38 $35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

B-4 David Radley 0.0 17 37C/B $30.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

B-5 Brendan Mills 0.0 18 37C/B $20.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

B-6 PeterBell 0.0 13 37C/B $15.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Grade C Winners

C-1 Peter Crotty 0.0 25 39 $50.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

C-2 Byron Clayton 0.0 22 37C/B $40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Printed by MiClub Page: 1



Ran Name

C-3 David Batey

Easts Leisure and Golf

C-4 Doug Walsh

Easts Leisure and Golf

C-5 Darren Mclintyre

Easts Leisure and Golf

C-6 Barry Smith
Place Getters

1 lan Jeffery
2 Brodie Jones
The Vintage
3 Peter Crotty
4 Andrew Gilligan

Future Golf

Steven Walker
Andrew Bonarius
Bradley Marriott

Glenno Shaw

© 00 N o O

Jim Marston
10 David Radley
11 Byron Clayton
12 Brendan Mills
13 Gavin Gillard
14 Russell Bunn
15 David Batey
16 Peter Bell

17 Chris Hodgins
18 Stu McDonald
19 Doug Walsh
20 Matthew Darcy
21 Kye Rees

22 Ray Cook

23 Jay Wynn

Denman Golf Club

24 Aaron Fox

25 Darren Mclintyre
26 Justin Lawrence
27 Barry Smith

28 Michael Caldwell
29 Tony Morales
30 Robert Hickling
31 Gary Daniels

Printed by MiClub

PCC

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA
H/C H/C

21
20
19

19

10
5

25
17

15
10
7
12
17
17
22
18
10
7
21
13
14
9
20
15
8
12
5

17
19
10
19
17
15
22
15

Score

37C/B

37

36 C/B

36

40 C/B
40

39C/B
39

38 C/B
38 C/B
38 C/B
38 C/B
38

37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37

36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B

36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36

35C/B
35C/B

Page :

Prize

$35.00

$30.00

$20.00

$15.00

1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

2



Ran

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68

Name

Barry Hines
Shane Redman
Bryan Arblaster
Ken Brown
Mark Ridgeway
Owen Lyons
Kevin Patterson
Mick Sarquis
Bradley Cooper
Daniel Payton
Geoff Mc Mahon
Geoff Cannon
Carey Johnson
Jayden Eneliko
Steve Davies
Gary McDonald
John Chalmers
Glenn Randall
Brendon Goff
Troy Guthrie
Matthew Gurr

Muree Golt Club
Dave Kirkman
David Johns
Colin Harris

lan Wood

John Ninness
Warren Deuis
Troy Cameron
Wayne Cambourn
Kevin Mills

Jon Dundas

Darrell Baker

Karuah Golt Club
Garry Minotti
Robert Mc Kenzie
Stuart Todd

Kim Clarke

Peter Donald

Printed by MiClub

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA
H/C H/C

19
19
16
23
17
22
22
14
17
19
9
24
14
15
22
23
21
9
16
8
7

15
36
14
13
18
14
8
7
15
10
10

22
23
10
8
19

Score

35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B

34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34

33C/B
33C/B
33C/B

33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

3



Ran

69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Name

Josh Sowter

Denman Golf Club

Stan Gardner
Terrance Hogan
John Callaghan
Warwick Pitt
Neville WILSON
Andrew Liddle
Roy Dorahy

Graeme Long

Nearest to Pin

Hole
13

17

Name
Mick Sarquis

Alan McLaren

Prize
6 Balls

6 Balls

Distance Grade Description

118 cm
23cm

Printed by MiClub

PCC

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
4

20
11
26
12
14
17
31
25

NTP
NTP

H/C

Score

33C/B

33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33

32C/B
32C/B
32C/B

Page :

Prize

1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

4



