

# East's Leisure and Golf

## Competition Presentation Report

Thursday, 22 January 2026

**Competition :** Medley Individual Stableford

**Type :** Stableford

**Course :** GA Course

**Total Entrants :** 188

**Description :** Play the Ball as it Lies

### PCC Groups :

Time Of Day	PCC	Gender	Tee Blocks
All Day	0.0	Male	White M, Blue M

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
<b>Grade A Winners</b>						
A - 1	Ian Jeffery <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	10		40 C/B	\$50.00
A - 2	Brodie Jones <small>The Vintage</small>	0.0	5		40	\$40.00
A - 3	Andrew Bonarius <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	10		38 C/B	\$35.00
A - 4	Bradley Marriott <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	7		38 C/B	\$30.00
A - 5	Glenno Shaw <small>Future Golf</small>	0.0	12		38	\$20.00
A - 6	Gavin Gillard <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	10		37 C/B	\$15.00
<b>Grade B Winners</b>						
B - 1	Andrew Gilligan <small>Future Golf</small>	0.0	17		39	\$50.00
B - 2	Steven Walker <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	15		38 C/B	\$40.00
B - 3	Jim Marston <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	17		38	\$35.00
B - 4	David Radley <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	17		37 C/B	\$30.00
B - 5	Brendan Mills <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	18		37 C/B	\$20.00
B - 6	Peter Bell <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	13		37 C/B	\$15.00
<b>Grade C Winners</b>						
C - 1	Peter Crotty <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	25		39	\$50.00
C - 2	Byron Clayton <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	22		37 C/B	\$40.00

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
C - 3	David Batey <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	21		37 C/B	\$35.00
C - 4	Doug Walsh <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	20		37	\$30.00
C - 5	Darren McIntyre <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	19		36 C/B	\$20.00
C - 6	Barry Smith	0.0	19		36	\$15.00
<b>Place Getters</b>						
1	Ian Jeffery	0.0	10		40 C/B	1 Ball
2	Brodie Jones <small>The Vintage</small>	0.0	5		40	1 Ball
3	Peter Crotty	0.0	25		39 C/B	1 Ball
4	Andrew Gilligan <small>Future Golf</small>	0.0	17		39	1 Ball
5	Steven Walker	0.0	15		38 C/B	1 Ball
6	Andrew Bonarius	0.0	10		38 C/B	1 Ball
7	Bradley Marriott	0.0	7		38 C/B	1 Ball
8	Glenno Shaw	0.0	12		38 C/B	1 Ball
9	Jim Marston	0.0	17		38	1 Ball
10	David Radley	0.0	17		37 C/B	1 Ball
11	Byron Clayton	0.0	22		37 C/B	1 Ball
12	Brendan Mills	0.0	18		37 C/B	1 Ball
13	Gavin Gillard	0.0	10		37 C/B	1 Ball
14	Russell Bunn	0.0	7		37 C/B	1 Ball
15	David Batey	0.0	21		37 C/B	1 Ball
16	Peter Bell	0.0	13		37 C/B	1 Ball
17	Chris Hodgins	0.0	14		37 C/B	1 Ball
18	Stu McDonald	0.0	9		37 C/B	1 Ball
19	Doug Walsh	0.0	20		37	1 Ball
20	Matthew Darcy	0.0	15		36 C/B	1 Ball
21	Kye Rees	0.0	8		36 C/B	1 Ball
22	Ray Cook	0.0	12		36 C/B	1 Ball
23	Jay Wynn <small>Denman Golf Club</small>	0.0	5		36 C/B	1 Ball
24	Aaron Fox	0.0	17		36 C/B	1 Ball
25	Darren McIntyre	0.0	19		36 C/B	1 Ball
26	Justin Lawrence	0.0	10		36 C/B	1 Ball
27	Barry Smith	0.0	19		36 C/B	1 Ball
28	Michael Caldwell	0.0	17		36 C/B	1 Ball
29	Tony Morales	0.0	15		36	1 Ball
30	Robert Hickling	0.0	22		35 C/B	1 Ball
31	Gary Daniels	0.0	15		35 C/B	1 Ball

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
32	Barry Hines	0.0	19		35 C/B	1 Ball
33	Shane Redman	0.0	19		35 C/B	1 Ball
34	Bryan Arblaster	0.0	16		35 C/B	1 Ball
35	Ken Brown	0.0	23		35 C/B	1 Ball
36	Mark Ridgeway	0.0	17		35 C/B	1 Ball
37	Owen Lyons	0.0	22		35 C/B	1 Ball
38	Kevin Patterson	0.0	22		35 C/B	1 Ball
39	Mick Sarquis	0.0	14		35 C/B	1 Ball
40	Bradley Cooper	0.0	17		35 C/B	1 Ball
41	Daniel Payton	0.0	19		35 C/B	1 Ball
42	Geoff Mc Mahon	0.0	9		35 C/B	1 Ball
43	Geoff Cannon	0.0	24		35 C/B	1 Ball
44	Carey Johnson	0.0	14		35 C/B	1 Ball
45	Jayden Eneliko	0.0	15		35	1 Ball
46	Steve Davies	0.0	22		34 C/B	1 Ball
47	Gary McDonald	0.0	23		34 C/B	1 Ball
48	John Chalmers	0.0	21		34 C/B	1 Ball
49	Glenn Randall	0.0	9		34 C/B	1 Ball
50	Brendon Goff	0.0	16		34 C/B	1 Ball
51	Troy Guthrie	0.0	8		34 C/B	1 Ball
52	Matthew Gurr <small>Muree Golf Club</small>	0.0	7		34 C/B	1 Ball
53	Dave Kirkman	0.0	15		34 C/B	1 Ball
54	David Johns	0.0	36		34 C/B	1 Ball
55	Colin Harris	0.0	14		34 C/B	1 Ball
56	Ian Wood	0.0	13		34 C/B	1 Ball
57	John Ninness	0.0	18		34 C/B	1 Ball
58	Warren Deus	0.0	14		34 C/B	1 Ball
59	Troy Cameron	0.0	8		34 C/B	1 Ball
60	Wayne Cambourn	0.0	7		34	1 Ball
61	Kevin Mills	0.0	15		33 C/B	1 Ball
62	Jon Dundas	0.0	10		33 C/B	1 Ball
63	Darrell Baker <small>Karuah Golf Club</small>	0.0	10		33 C/B	1 Ball
64	Garry Minotti	0.0	22		33 C/B	1 Ball
65	Robert Mc Kenzie	0.0	23		33 C/B	1 Ball
66	Stuart Todd	0.0	10		33 C/B	1 Ball
67	Kim Clarke	0.0	8		33 C/B	1 Ball
68	Peter Donald	0.0	19		33 C/B	1 Ball

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
69	Josh Sowter <small>Denman Golf Club</small>	0.0	4		33 C/B	1 Ball
70	Stan Gardner	0.0	20		33 C/B	1 Ball
71	Terrance Hogan	0.0	11		33 C/B	1 Ball
72	John Callaghan	0.0	26		33 C/B	1 Ball
73	Warwick Pitt	0.0	12		33 C/B	1 Ball
74	Neville WILSON	0.0	14		33	1 Ball
75	Andrew Liddle	0.0	17		32 C/B	1 Ball
76	Roy Dorahy	0.0	31		32 C/B	1 Ball
77	Graeme Long	0.0	25		32 C/B	1 Ball

### Nearest to Pin

Hole	Name	Prize	Distance	Grade	Description
13	Mick Sarquis	6 Balls	118 cm		NTP
17	Alan McLaren	6 Balls	23 cm		NTP